
St. Margaret's Academy Study Support Programme 2018

Time Subject Level Year group Teacher
3.45 - 4.45 pm Biology National 5 and Higher S4/5/6 Mr Miller

English National 5 and Higher S4/5 Mr Houston

Psychology Higher S5/6 Miss Nisbet

Music Performing N5 S4 Mrs Allan

Music Composition N5 S4 Miss Saunders

Human Biology Higher S5/6 Mrs Mabhena

Geography Higher S5/6 Miss Stone

Health & Food Tech Higher S5/6 Mrs Don

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Locke

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Haynes

Art & Design N5/ Higher S4/5/6 Mr Purves

Time Subject Level Year group Teacher
3.45 - 4.45 pm Modern Studies N5 S4 Miss McLay

History N5 S4 Miss Nisbet

Sociology/Care N5/Higher S4/5/6 Miss Morton

Geography N5 S4 Miss Stone

Business Management N5 S4 Miss O'Hare

Business Management Higher S5/6 Mrs Campbell

French Higher S5/6 Mrs McDougall

Art & Design N5/ Higher S4/5/6 Mr Purves

3.45 - 4.45 pm Drama Higher S5/6 Mrs MacDonald

Music Higher S5/6 Mrs Platt

History Higher S5/6 Ms Rowland

English N5 S4 Mr Walsh

French N5 S4 Mrs Dunkerley

Spanish N5 S4 Mrs Millar

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Locke

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Haynes

3.45 - 4.45 pm Biology N5/ Higher S4/5/6 Mr Miller

Art & Design N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mrs Plenderleith

Design & Manufacture N5/ Higher S4/5/6 Mrs Pettigrew

Physics N5 S4 Miss Adams

Graphic Communication N5/ Higher S4/5/6 Mr Swann

English Higher S5/6 Mr Bennett

Biology N5 S4 Mrs Barr

Chemistry N5 S4 Mrs Abraham

Chemistry N5 S4 Miss Christmas

MONDAY 26th NOVEMBER

TUESDAY 27th NOVEMBER

WEDNESDAY 28th NOVEMBER

THURSDAY 29th NOVEMBER



Health & Food Tech N5 S4 Mrs McClatchey

Admin & IT Higher S5/6 Mrs Pendreigh

English N5 S4 Mr Amamize

Physics AH S6 Mr Dudley

Physics Higher S5/6 Mr Hill

Engineering Science Higher S5/6 Mr Hopkins

12.45 - 1.45 pm Chemistry N5/Higher/ A Higher S4/5/6 Dr McAllister

1.oo - 3.00 pm English HIGHER MASTERCLASS S5/6 Mr Bennett

3.45 - 4.45 pm Biology National 5 and Higher S4/5/6 Mr Miller

English National 5 and Higher S4/5 Mr Houston

Psychology Higher S5/6 Miss Nisbet

Modern Studies Higher S5/6 Miss Beaumont

Music Performing N5 S4 Mrs Allan

Music Composition N5 S4 Miss Saunders

Human Biology Higher S5/6 Mrs Mabhena

Drama N5 S4 Mrs Coulson

Geography Higher S5/6 Miss Stone

Health & Food Tech Higher S5/6 Mrs Don

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Locke

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Haynes

Art & Design N5/ Higher S4/5/6 Mr Purves

3.45 - 4.45 pm Modern Studies N5 S4 Miss McLay

History N5 S4 Miss Nisbet

Sociology/Care N5/Higher S4/5/6 Miss Morton

English Higher S5/6 Mr Bennett

Geography N5 S4 Miss Stone

French Higher S5/6 Mrs McDougall

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Locke

Business Management N5 S4 Miss O'Hare

3.45 - 4.45 pm History Higher S5/6 Miss Rowland

Music Higher S5/6 Mrs Platt

English N5 S4 Mr Walsh

Chemistry N5 S4 Mrs Abraham

Biology Higher S5/6 Mrs Barr

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Haynes

3.45 - 4.45 pm Biology National 5 and Higher S4/5/6 Mr Miller

MONDAY 3rd DECEMBER

FRIDAY 30th NOVEMBER

TUESDAY 4th DECEMBER

WEDNESDAY 5th DECEMBER

THURSDAY 6th DECEMBER



Art & Design N5/ Higher S4/5/6 Mrs Plenderleith

Design & Manufacture N5/ Higher S4/5/6 Mrs Pettigrew

Physics N5 S4 Miss Adams

Graphic Communication N5/ Higher S4/5/6 Mr Swann

English Higher S5/6 Mr Bennett

French N5 S4 Mrs Dunkerley

Health & Food Tech N5 S4 Mrs McClatchey

Admin & IT Higher S5/6 Mrs Pendreigh

English N5 S4 Mr Amamize

Physics AH S6 Mr Dudley

Physics Higher S5/6 Mr Hill

Engineering Science Higher S5/6 Mr Hopkins

Chemistry Higher S5/6 Mrs Abraham

Chemistry N5 S4 Miss Christmas

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Locke

12.45 - 1.45 pm English Higher S5 Mr Bennett

English N5 S4 Mr Walsh

Chemistry N5/Higher/ A Higher S4/5/6 Dr McAllister

1.oo - 3.00 pm Maths HIGHER MASTERCLASS S5/6 Mr Conway

3.45 - 4.45 pm Biology National 5 and Higher S4/5/6 Mr Miller

Psychology Higher S5/6 Miss Nisbet

Modern Studies Higher S5/6 Miss Beaumont

Music Performing N5 S4 Mrs Allan

Music Composition N5 S4 Miss Saunders

Human Biology Higher S5/6 Mrs Mabhena

Drama N5 S4 Mrs Coulson

Geography Higher S5/6 Miss Stone

English Higher - Men Should Weep S5 Mr Walsh

Health & Food Tech Higher S5/6 Mrs Don

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Locke

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Haynes

3.45 - 4.45 pm Modern Studies N5 S4 Miss McLay

History N5 S4 Miss Nisbet

History Higher S5/6 Miss Rowland

Geography N5 S4 Miss Stone

French N5 S4 Mrs Dunkerley

Business Management N5 S4 Miss O'Hare

Business Management Higher S5/6 Mrs Campbell

French Higher S5/6 Mrs McDougall

Health & Food Tech N5 S4 Mrs McClatchey

FRIDAY 7th DECEMBER

MONDAY 10th DECEMBER

TUESDAY 11th DECEMBER



Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Locke

3.45 - 4.45 pm Drama Higher S5/6 Mrs MacDonald

Music Higher S5/6 Mrs Platt

English N5 S4 Mr Walsh

Biology N5 S4 Mrs Barr

Chemistry N5 S4 Mrs Abraham

Physical Education N5/Higher S4/5/6 Mr Haynes

3.45 - 4.45 pm Biology N5 S4/5/6 Mr Miller

Art & Design N5 S4/5/6 Mrs Plenderleith

Design & Manufacture N5 S4/5/6 Mrs Pettigrew

Physics N5 S4 Miss Adams

Graphic Communication N5 S4/5/6 Mr Swann

English N5 S4 Mr Amamize

Chemistry N5 S4 Miss Christmas

Physical Education N5 S4/5/6 Mr Locke

4.oo - 6.00 pm Maths HIGHER MASTERCLASS S5/6 Mr Conway

12.45 - 1.45 pm English N5 S4 Mr Walsh

Chemistry N5/Higher/ A Higher S4/5/6 Dr McAllister

English N5 S4 Mr Amamize

1.oo - 3.00 pm English HIGHER MASTERCLASS S5/6 Mr Bennett

WEDNESDAY 12th DECEMBER

THURSDAY 13th DECEMBER

FRIDAY 14th DECEMBER









 


